DOG AWARDS

Show Date: Saturday, July 13 Time: 12:00 p.m.

Superintendent: Kim Guy

Asst. Supt.: Nancy Wheatley

Trophies will be presented at the
Awards Program on Saturday afternoon.

CLASS AWARD

675 Champion Class (13-19)
676 Senior Showman

677 Junior Showman

678 Young | Showman

679 Young Il Showman

680 Pee Wee Showman

681 Sub-Novice A (on lead)
682 Sub Noive B (6-11)

683 Sub Noive B (12-19)
684 Novice A

685 Novice B

686 Title Holder Class

687 Graduate Novice Obedience
688 Open

689 Utility

690 Brace

691 Team

692 Service Dog

693 Costume Class under 12

2024

Van Buren Youth Fair

NAME 4-H CLUB/OPEN TOWN
Kallie Franks Silver Spurs Paw Paw
Saralyn Van Laan Young Explorers Mattawan
Rebekah Kane Open Class Hartford
Aurora Rudd Open Class Paw Paw
Aria Diaz Young Explorers Gobles
Ember Miersma Dream Chasers Lawton
Rebekah Kane Open Class Hartford
Zoey Parker Young Explorers Lawrence




694
695
696
697
698
699
700
701
702
703
704
705
706

Human Interest Story Ideas

Costume Class 12 and older
Beginners Agility A (6-11)
Beginners Agility A (12-19)
Beginners Agility B (5-11)
Beginners Agility B (12-19)
Intermediate Agility A
Intermediate Agility B
Advanced Agility

Veterans Agility

Rally- Novice A
Rally-Novice B

Rally- Advanced
Rally-Excellent Advanced

Rebekah Kane Open Class Hartford
Kendon Miersma Van Buren Voyagers Lawton
Rebekah Kane Open Class Hartford
Zoey Parker Young Explorers Lawrence
Ember Miersma Dream Chasers Lawton

Please return completed form to the 4-H Office as soon as possible. Thank you.



