DOG AWARDS

Show Date: Saturday, July 13 Time: 12:00 p.m.

Superintendent: Kim Guy

Asst. Supt.: Nancy Wheatley

Trophies will be presented at the Awards Program on Saturday afternoon.

Van Buren Youth Fair 2024

CLASS 675	AWARD Champion Class (13-19)	NAME	4-H CLUB/OPEN	TOWN
676	Senior Showman			
677	Junior Showman	Kallie Franks	Silver Spurs	Paw Paw
678	Young I Showman	Saralyn Van Laan	Young Explorers	Mattawan
679	Young II Showman	Rebekah Kane	Open Class	Hartford
680	Pee Wee Showman	Aurora Rudd	Open Class	Paw Paw
681	Sub-Novice A (on lead)	Aria Diaz	Young Explorers	Gobles
682	Sub Noive B (6-11)	Ember Miersma	Dream Chasers	Lawton
683	Sub Noive B (12-19)	Rebekah Kane	Open Class	Hartford
684	Novice A			
685	Novice B			
686	Title Holder Class			
687	Graduate Novice Obedience			
688	Open			
689	Utility	-		<u> </u>
690	Brace			
691	Team	-		<u> </u>
692	Service Dog			
693	Costume Class under 12	Zoey Parker	Young Explorers	Lawrence

694	Costume Class 12 and older	Rebekah Kane	Open Class	Hartford
695	Beginners Agility A (6-11)	Kendon Miersma	Van Buren Voyagers	Lawton
696	Beginners Agility A (12-19)			_
697	Beginners Agility B (5-11)			_
698	Beginners Agility B (12-19)			_
699	Intermediate Agility A			_
700	Intermediate Agility B	Rebekah Kane	Open Class	Hartford
701	Advanced Agility			_
702	Veterans Agility			_
703	Rally- Novice A	Zoey Parker	Young Explorers	Lawrence
704	Rally-Novice B	Ember Miersma	Dream Chasers	Lawton
705	Rally- Advanced			_
706	Rally-Excellent Advanced			

Please return completed form to the 4-H Office as soon as possible. Thank you.